GUAM POWER AUTHORITY

ATURIDAT ILEKTRESEDAT GUAHAN
P.O. BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM U.S.A. 96932-2977

July 8,2013 F2-/ 3587

Offce of the Spamlear

MEMORANDUM =, iﬁ £, D,
B o5
TO: The Honorable Speaker

31% Guam Legislature

FROM: General Manager, Guam Power Authority
SUBJECT:  GPA Staffing Pattern, 3rd Quarter of FY 2013

Hafa Adai! Attached is the Guam Power Authority’s Stafting Pattern for the 3rd Quarter
of FY 2013, submitted in accordance with Public Law 31-233.

Should you have any questions, please contact Ms. Julie L. Quinata, GPA Personnel
Services Administrator, at 648-3130/3040/3034. Si Yu'os Ma’ase.
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L EMPLOYEE
NTE, JOHN M.
BALLENDORF, HEIDI M,
SABLAN. BERNADETTE L.
BOTHA JR., [ GRAHAM
SAHAGON, ARLEEN M,
MENIBUSAN, MATTHEW R,
SABLAN, JOSEPHING C.
PEREZ, MARIPAZ N,

BLAS, SELMA H. GUERRERD
FLORES, JOAQUANC.
SAYAMA, JOYCE NEGO
PEREZ, SHERRY DUENAS
PEREZ ARTEMIO S
SABLAN, JENNIFER G,
CRUZ R, JOMN &
SHINOHARA, LORRAINE O
CAHIRHINAN, ROEL A.
IRIARTE, FRANCIS J.
FLORENCIO, ALBERTOH.
TISON, MARIA PAZ A,
FEJERANUNPINGCD, CECHIAT.
CARBULLIDO, BENNY C.
DAVIS, BRIGIDA P.
HERSAMIN, RICHARD
CASTRO. MERCY AF.
KADIADANG, HUNTER A,
FERNANDGEZ, MARISSA L.
EUSTAQUIO, FRANCES 5.
GEPEDA, KATHERINE W,
BLAS, RETA D,

VALENTINE, ANNIEMP.
SANTOS, VALERIE ANN
BENAVENTE, LIGAYA L.
MENDIOLA, ELIZABETH O
{EON GUERRERD, LEILANI K.
UY-BUGAL, MEAGROS B,
TATAGUE, BRANDON P,
CRUZ EREENTL.

CRUZ, NADINE B.

ALICTO, JAIME A

OG0, VALERIE B,
GUERRERD, MELISSA M,
LUJIAN, JESSEE LYNN A
GAMBOA, JOSEPHAL.
MANIBUSAN, VERNA M.
TAJALLE, HEATHER PALILINE SN,
LLAJAN, ADELAN.

LRUZ RITA TORRES
HASNAYON. ROBYN R
PALACIOS, VALERIE M.
PINAULA, JAMIE C.
AGUON, JESSES.

MEND, MELANIE RIVERA
SMITH, GERALD T
TAITANG, JEANNIE S,
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GUAR POWER AUTHORITY

STAFFING PATTERN - 3RD QUARTER FY 2013
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CEPEDA, VANESSA M,
LUJAN, GYRIL M.
MENDIOLA, LEONOR .M.
TORRES, ROQUE L.
FERNANDEZ, JESSE M,
FEJERAN, DAVID M.
MARTINEL, MARVIN L.
CAMALHO, FRANK M.
BLAS, VINCENT F. JR.
FINAUIN, NELSON N

SAN NICOLAS, VINCENT J.C.
FEJEHAN, JEFEREY )
{TIBUS, HENRY L.
FRANCISCO, JOEY A
DUERAS, JENNYROSE €,
CRISOSTOMO, JOAQUIN SN JR.
SALAS, RUDOLPH B,
CGRUZ, JOSEPH J,

CRUZ, STEVEN A
BURGOS, REMIGIO 8.
BLAS IR, PATRICKF.C.
GUERRERD, KENNETHC.
RIDEB, SETHT,
GUICHOCHG, VAN 5.
MANIBUSAN, ROBERTK.C.
CRUZ, ROSALIND DG,
CELESTE, DIOSDADO L
BORJA, THOMAS .
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FEJARANG, PETERR.
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MASNAYON, RICHARD C.
DUENAS, SAMES RF.
HANIBUSAN, RUDOLPHO C.
CADAG, EDWIN SN,
CALVO, JOSEPH 8,
BARCINAS, FREDERICK J 8.
EVARISTO, ANTONIAY,
PEREDQ, RICHARD L.
GATONGAY, REYNALDO R
CUENCA, JOHN PATRICK D.
KWEK, MELVYNE,

3Y, JULIUS L.

TENIDC JR., FELIPE C.
BIHAG, EILEENF.

REYES, JESSERT.
PFANGELINAN, JAMIE LC.
UNCANGCO, MELISSA J.C.
TLLOA, REUBENC.
HARTINAS, VINCENT JR.
CAMACHG, PATRICIA B,
FEJERAN, DAWN K.P.
IMASA, STEPHANIE JOSEFA M.
MAFNAS, EDDIE 1C.
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175458
545.38

104773

134773

844.38
1.504 .85

101273
175455
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6084
8172

60,13
10080

§0.13
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475484
3.549.78
250434
427840
41338
5540.14
388805
§,083.11
3.868.84
412580
282818
3,585.37
304755
37056
281942
23844
4,011.03
538242
4,128.00
281809
4,301 45
1.920.77
232503
231128
225602

2,775.35
8.415.64
263192
433188
2,637 92
3,963.99
5,885.63
241387
§,131.44
§841.70
3,686.9¢
3547 80
3.683.23
358474
5.F0LI8
6,844 80
4.050.28
5.598.16
401457
3.6892.78
423088
426241
375688
8.330.21
2.084.20
3z rd]
282883
4,734.80
3,218.56
3,543.40
838678
4.118.66
472265
270168
285028
3.083.86
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39882.16
38,190 80
32,4126
47854 40
429033
4855593
48,497 34
55 25356
6,885 85
45,243.78
3778459
4450025
36,480.50
47407 88
Y5288
2943284
4003564
4932159
2997350
80525
3094992
2208.77
27 833,56
75.950.42
% 50024
32,260,00
3373855
7772144
3342192
54,304,351
3342182
47559.99
50,344 83
2070262
7874714
£6,753.70
4579308
45,084 60
4554975
45.550.80
56,392.18
740201
49,8453
5989858
4B 480 57
477279
57,355 81
5213909
4802348
92237 21
2457985
50408 92
48317 83
5199180
85.917.38
4347910
£3916.75
37 574 42
35,593 65
71278
3167138
5,492,685



32000
320
3200
00
32160
32H0
3210
306
32100
32108
33000
33004

34000

35000
35000

36000
7000
3TN
Lrati s
42100
42190
A2}
42350
42300
42500
42600
42600
42705
AZTH
42700
42800
42800
42850
42804
42830
42800
42650
42560
A2800
43608
43008

50800
50800

50800
50600
800
Ecivd]

30800
50800
508

50800

08050
10022
oo
004
10001
12014
HHIOE
02
10612
10018
G500t
{5017
05008
05026
850
05915
06027
05G24
os022
05018
it
51009

30008
03028
28602

30067
3035

33022
33027
33020
[0
33028
33034
33005
33064
33032
33021
33033
33037
3
33022
5110
§3008
53042
57042
53024
530
53033
54058
53032
53030
57035
53038
51063
Ban4t
53042
53044
§3040

TOOL NECHANIC
WAREHOUSE SUPERVISOR #
STOREKEEPER
STOREKEEPER B
WAREHOUSE BUPYR I}
STOREXEEPER |
STOREKEEPER It
STOREKEEPER |
STOREKEEPER U
STOREKEEPER |
PERSONNEL BERVS ADMSTR
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
PERSONNEL SPECIALISTIV
PERSONNEL SPECIALIST L
PERSONNEL SPECIALIST IV
PERSONNEL SPECIALIST I
PERSONNEL BPECIALIST!
EMPLOYEE DEVELGP SPECH
PERSOMNEL, SPECIALIST i
PERGONNEL SPECIALIST K
CLERK

CLERK M

ASSY CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFCR {GPAIGWA)
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATOR
BUGIGET ANALYST

CHIEF BUDGET OFFICER
COMTROULER

ACCOUNTANT Hi
ACCOUNTANT #
ACCOUNTANT &
ACCOUNTANT
AGCOUNTANT U
ACCOLNTANT it
ACCOUNTANT #
ACCOUNTANT U
ACCOUNTANT
ACCOUNTANT B
AGCOUNTANT it
ACCOUNTANT
ACCOUNTANT ¢
ACCOUNTANT

PAYRORLL SUPERYISOR
PAYROLL CLERK #

PLANT INSTR TECH I

PLT OPTR/MAINT WRK &

ASEISTANT PLANT SUPERINTENDENT

PLANT MAINT WELDER It
LT OPTRAAINT WRIK 1|
PLT OPTRMANT LEADER
PLY OPTRAMAINT WRKH
PLT OPTRAAINT LEADER
PLT GPTRMAINT WRK #
PLY OPTRASAINT WRK i
PLT OPTRMAINT WRK
PLT OPTRIMAINT SURERVISOR
FLANT MAINT MECHANIC |
PLANT OPERATOR I8
PLANT INGTR TECHE

BLT OPTRMAINT WRK ¢
PLANT ELECTRICIAN

PENARANDA, JOHN P,
NAPUTE JOBEPHINAF,
RAMOS, NICK P.

TUDELA, JOSEFHA.
CONCEPCION, VICENTE L
EVARISTO, JOSEPH 1,
RABAGO, JOEY A,
TORRES, LAWRENCE SA
AGHERO R, TEGDORO T,
CONCEPCION, ANTHONY F.
SUINATA, JULE LIJAN
CEPEDA, JOLEEN P,
BORJA, JAMES C,

PEREZ, JOHNPAULT.
PEREZ, SANDRA JUEMAS
CRUZ, DEBRA JEAN M,
SAMCHEZ, ERIG ).
UNPINGCO, JOSE 6.
GUTIERREZ, KENNETH J.
INFANTE, MARIE J.
QUENTANHIA, JOSEPHINE M.
YAMASTA, DORISF.
MONTELLAND, CORAZON R
WEGAND, RANDALL V
FEJARANG, ANFTA C,
MUNA, TAMRA MARIE
CARSULLIDD, JESUSA S,
AGUIGLE, PAMELAR.
SANZ LENORAM.
FLORENCIO, ELEMITA R
MANEUEAN, RUBY S
VILLEGAS, LELANIB.
BLAKE, EMILY A,

BALLON, JORNA J.
BURGOS, LUZ M.

SABLAN, PATIRICIA M.
REGALADD, FELISA A
CONCEPCION, FELINA D,
CASTRO, CHRISTIANC.
CEPEDA, BERNADETTEP.
BUMAGAT. RODRIGC A,
MAGDANGAL, DANRQ T,
SAN AGUSTIN, ZITAT.
ROSARID, MELLY E,
GURMATACTAD, JESSICA M.
SALAS. KENNETH G.
MARTINEZ GERALD 5.
DIAZ VIGENTE

GRAJD, NENITO H
MANTANONA, JOHNNY R,
CRISOSTOMO, ANTHONY J
CAMACHO, JOMN C.

BLAS, FRANKIE S.A.
PISAR(D, SAMSONE.
GOGO, JESSEC.JR.
AFAISEN, DAVID'Y,
PEREZ, MANUEL T
DUENAS, ANTHORY 8.
DELIGUIN, ANTHONY G R
HANCSA, BRIANK.C
PANGELINAN, ROQUE K.C.
CABRERA, JOSEM
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040
97A
MID

070

SR SRR S

18
D

-]
4G
06C
108
134
BB
WD
L]
HA
08B
168
"o
13€
108
oib
14C
128
12A
134
148
134
24
128
C8A
1Me
16C
126
088
128
1A

iy
110G
o7A
298
168
068
100
8C
10C
10A
08
11a
084
108
098
o8
O8A
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21,589.00
4542700
35,734.00
34,4440
4880000
0.784.00
30,804.00
28,558.00
2858100
2958100
G3,800.00
4138200
80,112.00
30,066 00
6,383.00
$3,705.00
33,056.00
5168800
85, 748.00
41870.08
28,267.00
332400
102,544.00
118,454.00
563.502.00
5487000
58.822.08
76,585.00
79.040.00
B8.78400
55,97260
5541100
50,585.00
§9,087.00
8574800
55,410.00
55.872.00
4313800
54.329.00
52.208.00
65,104 00
4357600
45,108.00
58,344.00
23 54000
4813100
4580100
8,118.00
323000
45,344 G0
48870.00
4880100
4821400
4580100
44 88500
45348 00
5073500
4145400
4538406
43.575.00
087100
3190706

28280
5,383.88
1.584.84
201281
2877 80
680580
343612
323381
4.243.90
3.581.51
3468.20
236442
322878
348890
4,368.14
179610
204788

613
9105113
08/48113
101813
Q10613
0813
I3
e
Gondng
i)
H113
a1e613
a1een3
o163
HO6H3
G1O6N3
0106113
10613
DLUDA/MS
(/08NS
032813
1311613
o113
010613
106713
6106113
D063
108413
CHDEN3
G10BN3
OQHOB1S
010613
DHOBI1S
010813
Q4RG3
[
HoBN3
H06A3
L
(063
C0BI13
1083
CHOBA3
10613
08122113
1613
D483
010643
OHGE13
(106113
S10613
DG
gkt
OH0BM3
OHOBA3
OHOBAS
G083
GURB13
GH0BH3
0813
BN 3
23 ek
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21,988.90
46,180.48
36.878.00
3561832
4530000
31.583.20
30,804.00
29.505.40
3115192
266067
83,6000
4138200
G.112.00
305600
£6,393.00
53,705.00
30,058.00
5t 68800
85,743.00
4181000
30187
3173062

10254400

11945400
i1nn
56,908 50
5882208
76.585.00
7904000
59.784.00
55,812 60
58.330.08
5226524
10599
56.791.14
5544100
5597100
4348121
514114
5220808
510400
44.267.36
48,108.00
58344 60
2884000
SG21380
5118488
78204 84
40,242.61
48,221 88
5847580
45,238.12
51,447 81
50,004.90
48 887 51
4381020
53075.42
4468276
43,842 90
47 344 14
2reT
3395480
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174741
3680.11
310458
2993.22
378134
278554
248557
231357
240457
240457
758258
335221
430578
247340
5,378,660
4,350.78
243438
418733
§326.44
339199
228858
368772
882169
967715
4431.84
451487
4.785.32
620431
540318
551,8
4.706.55
435077
426427
5B51.88
564222
4859.77
470853
3601.98
460123
422947
527698
35685.18
413058
472654
2.348.31
3.890.21
276349
§.405.09
3087.08
367338
408136
371048
380653
3.783.48
3568.24
372587
#318.62
335825
3587
3.580.50
2,385.94
2584 87
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131,34
133,44

1334
13314
133.14
133.14

13314
133.14

133.14

133.14
13314

133.44
133,14

13314
133,14

13344

152.18

$33.14
3314

13314
13314
JEERES
133.14
133.14

13314
13314

$33.14
133.94
133.14
£33.14
$33.14
13344
133.14
£33.44
13314
13314
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s
163.83
133,00
108.81
14087
114.38

07 68
819
10348

13851
20144

22158
183.32
10057
172.98
Z20.00
124,99
$23 56
108.42
32134
3.4
12
190,24
19588
258.26
26448
4478
195.5%
11554

8670
235.22
176.44
17368
14568
18313

21785
164,50
11166
17683

983
198.08
228.58
00.22
#5210
20587
26032
197 67
358
224.50
21028
185.83
22623
183.97
154 33
21081
g
130,98

$ 41072
§ 4102
§ 4102
$ 41.02
$ 4102
$ 4162
$ 4102
§ 4102
B 4102
$ 4182
§ 4102
§ 4102
§ 4102
$ 4102
$ 41082
5 4102
$40
$ 4102
§ 4102
$ 4102
34102
$ 4102
$ 4102
§ 4102
§ 410
§ 4102
34102
$ 4102
$ 4107
3 4102
%4102
$ 4102
§ 4102
3 43.51
$ 4102
$ 4102
$ 4102
3 4102
$ 4102
3 4102
$ 4102
§ 4102
$ 4102
3 4107
$ 4102
§ 4102
$ 4102
§ 410
§ 41.02
34102
34102
$ 4107
3 588
$ 402
$ 4102
34102
5 4102
540
§ 4107
$ 4107
$ 41.02
$am
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181

846.38
1,754 55

546.35

1754.55
646,38

101773
645.38
84634

161772

175455
THIT3
646,38

o177

64538
117
164773

175458

646.38

175455

175455

175455
1,294 61
175456
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186942
5,085.9¢
324861
185036
582658
282088
266873
259538
268492
2882.21
8,350.84
353278
5.245.08
2853.56
TAMBY
526233
250484
440131
572080
476500
3,161.80
455437
9,7118.19
10.109.28
484518
457899
500200
6.501.59
791858
6.325.10
4,941.16
501262
4,295.29
8,158.80
5,396.32
5564 44
492083
500269
495852
4,270.49
553585
4003.85
5,183.68
615544
1596.98
427148
5.588.44
£.878.47
3,453.34
3,870.38
5.029.08
3.949.18
4,248.51
5.017.50
407268
5§,952.21
5,319.01
371838
§.948.71
5,334.50
4537 52
2.888.94
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$ 2298841
§ 5128644
3 4632451
5 3886568
$ 5252858
$ 50408
3 3347373
5 3210078
$ 32838584
$ 3288288
§ 101,930.81
5 440044
§ 6535706
3 3270056
$ 73889561
$ 5898733
3 5278561
$ 56089
§ 71,468.50
§ 4883900
5 3326347
5 3620499
§ 111,863.1%
$ 12856328
$ 5577709
$ B0G7B4R
5 8382400
§ B3086.59
§ 8555988
§ 7831310
§ 8061518
$ 6135170
§ 5656053
$ 78,205.59
§ 7378748
$ 60,995.44
$ 80R9263
3 4848390
§ 6009086
§ 5647849
5 70.639.85
§ 48271
$ 5479158
$ 5449948
$ 33336.96
$ Bha8sds
$ 5707333
§ 85,174.31
§ 4357595
§ 52,141.96
$ 8150488
5 53,185.30
$ S5886.12
§ 5811240
$ 5284019
§ 5476241
§ 6838843
§ 4539914
% 5478261
$ 5327864
$ 37,304.62
§ 1684483



54000
54000
54000
56000
£4040

5400
54100
S4700
4200
54200
34200

54200
34200
54200
54200
54300
54300

BE30
54300
4300
54300
54400

$4400
54400

54400
54400

84500
54500
54500

34600
54800
54608
S4B00
54600
54900
54600
54900
84500
54900
34900
54900
4900

55000
5000
56000

S50
55000
S5000
55000

2005
ey
81050
a4

905
39013
39016
0001
40603
40113
40042
85

40143
40148
41138
40148
50144
4036
A0t

4347
40125
40118
40134
45153
40034
45078
40124
#0103
A4
40122
Lk
43134
A0t85
40144
40128
40152
40131
40155
40046
4127
44154
srozt
52028
5001
fiired
50043
50040
54012
50015
H0030
23020
52085
51108
51070
51062
51035
51061
51058
51003

ASSIST GENERAL MGH -OPTN.CCH
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
ENGINEER # {ENVIROMN)
ENGINEER B {ENVIRON)
ENGINEER ¥

ENGINEER #

ENGINEER ¥ (ENVRM
MANAGER OF ENGINEERING (CCLR
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
ENGINEER SUPERVISOR (ELECT
ERGRNEERING TECHRICIAN |
SPECIAL PROJECT ENGINEER
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR i
SPECIAL PROJECT ENGINEER
ENGINEER HELECTRICAL)
SYSTEM PROTEC ENGINEER
ENGINEER H{ELECTRICAL}
ENGINEER HELECTRICAL}
ENGINEERING TECHMICIAN A
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR
ENGINEER SUPERVISOR (ELECT}
ENGINEER it (ELECTRICAL)
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR #
ENGINEER B {ELECTRICAL)
ENGINEER |

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN I
ENGINEER SUPERVISOR
ENGINFER IHELECTRICAL)
ENGINEER B (FLECTRICAL)
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN |
ENGINEER HYELECTRICAL}
ENGINEER [H{ELECTRICAL}
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN B
ENGINEER [ (ELECTRICAL}
ENGINEER SUPERVISOR (CIVIE)
ENGINEER #iELECTRICAL)
ENGINEER [{EVIL)

ENGINEER i

Gi§ ANALYSTH

RIGHT OF WAY SUPVR

LAND AGENT 18

GIS ANALYSTH

MANTENANCE PLANNER
MANTENANCE PLANNER
MANAGER OF GENERATION
SPECIAL PROJECTS ENGR
ASST MGR OF GENERATION (UG}
ELCT PWR LAB CHIEF
MAINTENAMGE PLANNER
ENGINEER i

SPECIAL PROECTSENGR
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
Plant Oparator i

PLANT WATER TECHNIGIAN 1|
PLANT MAINT SUPERYVISOR
PLANY SHIFT SUPERVISOR
PLANT INSTR TECH LDR

PLT ELECTINSTR MAINT SUPVR
PLANT SHIFT SUPERVISOR
ASEISTANT PLANT SUPERINTENDENT

CAMBLHO, MELINDA R,
IPANAG, SYLVIAL.
GBENO, EREENK,
PABUNAN, ROGER U.
MADRAZD, NORBERT M.
SABANGAN, LORINA .
POLIARCO, MARVIN C,
CRUZ, NOEL P.

ACOSTA, JOVENG.
REYES, FRANCES 8.
LOYOLA IRWIN B,
GULAL, NOELC.

CRENTO, JOHENY DE LEOR
MARQUEZ, FRANKF,
PABUNAN, JOHEN U.
GUERRERO, NANETTE T,
CHEN, WELTING
CARREON, KRISTY C.
SALOBION, ALEXANDER B,
OGO, LUCAS M.
DELGADO, DAVID A,
SABLAN, VINCENT J.
CAMACHO LOME C,
MANGLONA, ARTHUR M.
CRUZ, ELWARD ALK,
MATA ARIEL D.
TORRES-PALOMO, REBECCA-LOUISE
DELGADO, JOHNF.
AGUON, JOSITA 8.
BUCUSIN VICTOR D,
SOLIVA, JERRY C.
ADIALWAL, ALBERT L
CANLAS, ARIEL M.
PEREZ BARTHOLOMEW 8.
CRUZ, JUSTINS,
DQUENAS, JOHN &,
TALADOC, PERRY B.
BAUTISTA, STEVENC.
AL, JOBN RICHARD M.
MINAS, MANUEL M.

OGO, MARTIN P,
GUMATAGTAD, ANTONIC §
PALOWQ, ANTONIO R,
MUNA, TIMGTHY C.5.
PISARD, ALANG,

PEREZ, JOSEPHR.
MANAGA, BALVADOR £A.
ESTIRA, HONORIQ C. JR.
MAKIBUSAN, JOSEPH H.
AMPARD, FREDDIEZ AL
MESA NENNETH )
EVANGELISTA, OBCARR.
KIH, JU HYEONG
MANIBUSAN, JUDY |,
REYES, JOHN V.

FRBRA, ALFREGO M,
SANTOS, DAVID Q.
GUERRERQ, JOHR J.

USH ROBERTO 8.
FEERANG, RAYMOND &
QUICHOCHD, WHLLIAM R, R,
CRUZ FRANCIS £
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08D
t5A
166G
118
1A
A
Q6C
16A
14D
106
164
He
120
i
124
128
{68
06A
7o
1A
113
H0e
w0
0B

1B
188
118
12A
1"
1
1
120
H3
e
124
1
it
(4B
100
108
120

10C
088
ore
114
960
1C
058
118
OB

10
08
10
16C
128
12C
114
10A

$ 12575600
5 9378600
§ 4304800
§ 8784300
§ 8990800
$ 050
3 5071600
$ 5075200
§ 1234050
¥ 47.569.00
§ 8817100
§ 50,003.00
$ 2048800
3 5708600
§ 13500
§ 7203000
LN ETE
$ 407500
§ 4353600
§ 5360100
5 S26800
§ 9085400
5 58.508.00
§ 2T
§ 8708400
§ 4869200
3 Basn
§ 4852600
$ TBBB400
§ 7253000
LR
§ 427400
§ 7130200
3 8445000
§ 4138200
5 56.508.00
§ sznem
5 TRB1600
$ 4070800
3 8458300
3 4580100
i 8718400
4392900
3 A3.138.00
$ 5950800
3 5553500
§ 101569100
§ 7BH500
$ 8558000
3 TGR1B00
$ 5683300
3 880800
§ 67974050
3 3197500
3 401w
$ 38TH000
§ B254800
$ 784000
$ S5a7200
% 8445300
§ 8822200
$ 5844400

148707
§48.28
178038
282840
1420225
5337.96
483425
183584
256820
2,047 .55
369888
167826
2,400.24
258887
33468.20
183.33
108708

490572
198286
143318
4,508.64
3,328.80

224
336688

504158
117520
257954
148898
302904

11138

8.330.40
275328
.2
1120487

§57.83
179712
87276

010813
010813
BH0GAD
10813
10813
Pakii ek
40813
10613
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